
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

102 
151 
50 
17 
8 

61 
14 
92 
51 
74 
9 

33 
82 
87 
93 
0 
2 

167 
07 
71 
29 

Name 

Fritz Seidel 
Andrew Myers 
Jim Cope 
Joel Quadracci 
Curt Leaverton / Bart Wolf 
Larry Ligas 
Todd Treffert 
David Agretelis 
Jeff McKee 
Steven Cullman 
Carlus Gann 
Dean DeSantis / Josh Tuggle 
Damon DeSantis 
Christian Johnson 
Chip Halverson 
Russell Wittenberg 
David Roberts 
Scott Kuehne 
Jacek Mucha 
Ward Witkowski 
Benjamin Myers 

Class 

S2A 
S2A 
S2B 
S2B 
S2A 
HP1 
HP3 
HP3 
HTA 
HTA 
HTA 
HP3 
HP3 
S2B 
HBSR 
GTO 
HTA 
S2B 
P4A 
P4A 
S2A 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
4 
1 

Best Tm 

2:16.209 
2:16.475 
2:16.957 
2:17.326 
2:21.618 
2:20.179 
2:21.024 
2:24.227 
2:25.347 
2:26.240 
2:26.501 
2:27.273 
2:26.768 
2:30.877 
2:31.013 
2:28.704 
2:35.367 
2:34.955 
2:14.305 

4:22.037 

Car Info 

2004 Carbir CS2 1998 
1996 Carbir CS2 2000 
1986 Swift DB2 2000 
1985 Swift DB2 2000 
2004 carbir CS2.8 2000 
1961 Jaguar XKE rdstr 4200 
1972 Porsche 911 2500 
1974 Porsche IROC 3000 
1964 Ford Falcon 5000 
1970 Ford Boss 302 4998 
1970 Ford Boss 302 5000 
1969 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1987 Tiga SC87 2000 
1976 Chevron B36 2000 
1985 Porsche 934.5 3200 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 5000 
1985 Swift DB2 2000 
2006 Swift JMS016CP (A) 2300 
2007 Lucchini CN-4 2998 
2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

Hometown 
Milwaukee WI 

Naples FL 

Hartland WI 

Sussex WI 

Urbondale IA 

Largo FL 

Sarasota FL 

Kentfield CA 

Pompano Beach FL 

Maryville TN 

La Fayette GA 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Port Saint Lucie FL 

Saint Petersburg FL 

Naples FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Carmel IN 

Kentfield CA 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Wildwood FL 

Naples FL 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

2.766 

Avg. Speed 

97.414 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.305 

Best Speed 

100.249 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

HSR Spring Fling 

HSR Group 5/7  

GP 5/7 Weathertech Sprint Race 1  

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:03:00 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/9/2024 13:00 


